


Application for Demolition Permit continued.

CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:
No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of
waiting period is waived by the HDC, If the property is a local historic property or located
within a local historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of
Appropriateness approval for the demolition.

a CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS for Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District

O COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE

O COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

O AQUARION WATER COMPANY Beverly Doyle (203)445-7395 FAX (203)330-4618
O CABLEVISION robin.schilb@alticeusa.com (203) 696-4780

O EVERSOURCE ENERGY - (888) 544-4826 FAX (877)285-4448
O FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) Fire Marshall’s Office (203) 341-5020 FAX (203) 341-5009
O FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor

| PROPANE TANK From the propane company that installed the tank

| GAS COMPANY Michael Simoneau (203) 795-7792 FAX (203) 795-7784
O FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. (203) 383-6727

| CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly (203) 341-1170 FAX (203) 341-1088
u HEALTH DEPARTMENT Jeff Andrews (203) 227-9571

O PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri (203) 341-1793

(If on Sewer)

O CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that I am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the
Connecticut Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the
Town Code and the Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations
applicable to the demolition of property, and I agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those
requirements in every aspect of that work, and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is

hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the property.

I ALSO CERTIFY that I am the OWNER of the property herein described, and that I have the legal right and authority to
proceed with the work herein outlined, and that the information I have given is true and correct to the best of my

knowledge.
SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER/OR AGENT: 0/2 \/Q - DATE: 2% L/

SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR:

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL:

Revised 7/16/18



6 Bradley St - 100 ft Abutters

Parcel Number |Property Address |Owner Name Owner Address Owner City Owner State  |Owner Zip
D03067000 38 DANBURY AVE |SMITH SCOTT 38 DANBURY AVE  |WESTPORT |CT 06880
D03068000 36 DANBURY AVE [JUMPER CHRISTOPHER & PATRICIA A 36 DANBURY AVE  |WESTPORT |CT 06880
D03069000 8 BRADLEY ST STERN CARLY & PETER 8 BRADLEY ST WESTPORT __ICT 06880
D03071000 39 FAIRFIELD AVE [BAUM STEPHEN G TRUSTEE 39 FAIRFIELD AVE |WESTPORT |CT 06880
D03081000 30 FAIRFIELD AVE [MATTERA CONSTRUCTION 30 FAIRFIELD AVENUE LLC |15 DANIEL COURT |WESTPORT |CT 06880
D03108000 31 FAIRFIELD AVE |LIPTON JUDITH 225W 86 ST NEW YORK NY 10024
D03109000 5 BRADLEY ST BANKS MELISSA 5 BRADLEY ST WESTPORT |CT 06880
D03110000 7 BRADLEY ST GRAYBILL JEFFREY & LAURA HULL 670 WEST END AVE [NEW YORK NY 10025
D04094000 42 FAIRFIELD AVE |FALLQUIST MICHAEL J & KELLY J 25 1A1ITQCI::IELD AVE |WESTPORT [CT 06880
D04095000 38 FAIRFIELD AVE |BACKON LOIS K TRUST 38 FAIRFIELD AVE |WESTPORT |CT 06880
D04096000 4 BRADLEY ST COCHRAN JEREMY DOUGLAS & 4 BRADLEY ST WESTPORT _|CT 06880




DEMOLITION
Notice of Intent to Demolish

In accordance with Article II, Section 14-24 (a), (2) of the Code of Ordinances, Town of Westport, notice
is hereby given that a demolition permit application for the building or structure at 6 Bradley St has
been filed in the Office of the Town Building Official on April 23, 2021.

Name and address of the owner: Goldan Home LLC
6 Bradley Street

Westport, CT 06880

Age of the building or structure: 1925

Square footage of the building or structure: 3,119 sq. ft.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection in the Office of the Town Building
Official.
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DEMOLITION

Notice of Intent to Demolish

In accordance with Article Il, Section 14-24 (aL, (2) of the Code of
Ordinances, Town of Westport, notice is hereby given that a demolition
Eermit application for the building or structure at 6 Bradley Street has
een filed in the Office of the Town Building Official on April 23, 2021.

Name and address of the owner: Goldan Home LLC
6 Bradley Street
Westport, CT 06880

Age of the building or structure: 1925
Square footage of the building or structure: 3,119 sq. ft.

The application is currently pending and available for public inspection
in the Office of the Town Building Official.
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APRIL 22, 2021

SUBJECT: LEGAL NOTICE OF INTENT TO DEMOLISH

In accordance with Article 1114-24 (a)(2) of the code of Ordinances, Town of Westport, notice is herby

given that a demolition permit application for the building or structure at 237 Greens Farm Rd, Westport,
CT 06880 has been filed in the Office of the Town Building Official on April 23, 2021

Name of address of the owner is Wakeman Brothers LLC of 260 Willow Street, Southport CT 06890. The
age of the structure is 91 years old, The Structure is 1800 square feet.

The application is currently pending and available to view in the Office of the Town Building Official.









Subject Property:

500 foot Abutters List Report

Westport, CT

Parcel Number: G06018000 Mailing Address: COSTA CHARLES J TRUSTEE

CAMA Number:  G06018000 115 CANOE BROOK RD

Property Address: 237 GREENS FARMS RD TRUMBULL, CT 6611

Abutters:

Parcel Number: F06022000 Mailing Address: 60 NYALA FARMS ROAD LLC

CAMA Number:  F06022000 PO BOX 110295

Property Address: 60 NYALA FARM RD STAMFORD, CT 06911-0295

Parcel Number:  GOB008000 Mailing Address: COHN RYAN M & ROSSI REGINA M

CAMA Number:  G0O6008000 244 GREENS FARMS RD

Property Address: 244 GREENS FARMS RD WESTPORT, CT 6880

Parcel Number:  GO6009000 Mailing Address: GOJKOVICH MARY W & PAUL

CAMA Number:  GO6009000 238 GREENS FARMS RD

Property Address: 238 GREENS FARMS RD WESTPORT, CT 6880

Parcel Number:  G06014000 Mailing Address: 225 GREENS FARMS ROAD LLC

CAMA Number:  G06014000 1903 BURR STREET

Property Address: 225 GREENS FARMS RD FAIRFIELD, CT 6824

Parcel Number:  G06015000 Mailing Address: USDAN JOHN

CAMA Number:  G06015000 775 PARK AVE

Property Address: 8 CLAPBOARD HILL RD NEW YORK, NY 10021

Parcel Number:  GO6016000 Mailing Address: CUNNINGHAM JESSICA S & MOORE

CAMA Number:  GO6016000 MARY CHRISTINE

Property Address: 231 GREENS FARMS RD 231 GREENS FARMS RD
WESTPORT, CT 6880

Parcel Number: G06017000 Mailing Address: ADAMS CHARLES S JR & GEORGIA S

CAMA Number:  G06017000 233 GREENS FARMS RD

Property Address: 233 GREENS FARMS RD WESTPORT, CT 6880

Parcel Number: G06019000 k Mailing Address: GIBBONS NATHANIEL W

CAMA Number: = GO6019000 P O BOX 147

Property Address: 241 GREENS FARMS RD GREENS FARMS, CT 6838

Parcel Number:  G06020000 Mailing Address: PARCIAK WALDEMAR & KATARZYNA

CAMA Number:  G06020000 243 GREENS FARMS RD

Property Address: 243 GREENS FARMS RD WESTPORT, CT 6880

Parcel Number:  G06021000 Mailing Address: SAXONMEYER MADELINE P EST

CAMA Number: G06021000 1040 REEF ROAD

Property Address: 247 GREENS FARMS RD FAIRFIELD, CT 6824

www.cai-tech.com

Data shown on this report is provided for planning and informational purposes only. The municipality and CAl Technologies

4/27/2021

are not responsible for any use for other purposes or misuse or misrepresentation of this report.

Abutters List Report - Westport, CT

Page 1 of 2



Parcel Number:
CAMA Number:

Property Address:

Parcél Number:
CAMA Number:

Property Address:

Parcel Number:
CAMA Number:

Property Address:

Parcel Number:
CAMA Number:

Property Address:

Parcel Number:
CAMA Number:

Property Address:

G06022000
G06022000
249 GREENS FARMS RD

G06023000
G06023000
251 GREENS FARMS RD

(06024000
(06024000
253 GREENS FARMS RD

G06026000
G06026000
128 MORNINGSIDE DR S

G06027000
G06027000
126 MORNINGSIDE DR S

500 foot Abutters List Report
Y Westport, CT
April 27,2021
Mailing Address:
Mailing Address:
Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

249-251 GFR LLC
ONE GLENDINNING PLACE
WESTPORT, CT 6880

249-251 GFR LLC
ONE GLENDINNING PLACE
WESTPORT, CT 6880

WESSAN NEIL J & SHARON E
253 GREENS FARMS RD
WESTPORT, CT 6880

LEWIS JOAN
128 MORNINGSIDE DR S
WESTPORT, CT 6880

BROADBENT THOMAS L & NANCY
126 MORNINGSIDE DR S
WESTPORT, CT 6880

' www.cai-tech.com
Data shown on this report is provided for planning and informational purposes only. The municipality and CAl Technologies
are not responsible for any use for other purposes or misuse or misrepresentation of this report.

4/27/2021 Page 2 of 2

Abutters List Report - Westport, CT
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Darien News | Fairlield Citizen | New Canaan News | The Spectrum | Westport News | Wilton Villager
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for the building or structure ot 237 Greans Farm Rd, Westpart, CT 06980
has vean tiled In the Office of the Town Burding Clicial on April 23, 2021,

Name of address of the ewnor is Wakeman Brothers LLC 01 260 Willow
Streal, Southpont CT 06890, The age of the structure is 91 years old. The
struciurg Is 1800 squaco leel.

The appéication is currontly ponding and available 1o view in the Olfica of
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eswanson RYAN
6 Mariborough rd

Order Taker NORWALK CT 06851
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Ryan Phone: 2033953933
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Ad Cost Payment Amt Amount Due

$27.28 $27.28 $0.00
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External Ad #

Ad Size
2X 111
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Pick Up Number

PO Number
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Westport News 1 BR Legal
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Sent from my iPhone

the Town Building Olticial.



DEMOLITI

Notice of Intent to Demolish

In accordance with Avticle I, Section 14-24 (a3.(2) of the Code of
Ovdinances, Town of Westport, siotice is hereby given-that s
demolition permit application for the biilding or structure

al 237 Greens Farnis Road, Westport, CT-06880

has been filed 1n the Office of the Town Building Official
(191 r{pl‘l'l' 23. 2021 B

akeman Bros LLC
Name pnd address of the swners 160 Willow Streed, Fairfiehl, CT
Ape of the bullding or struciore; 1935 {85 yeurs)
Sguure Tostage of the bullding or siructore: 4,645 51

The apphication iy currently pending snd availuble Tor publle fnspeetion in
the Office of the Town Bullding OMidial,







Application for Demolition Permit (continued)

CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:
No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of
waiting period is waived by the HDC. If the property is a local historic property or located
within a local historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of
Appropriateness approval for the demolition,

g CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS for Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District

O COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE

O COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

O AQUARION WATER COMPANY Carol Robles  (203)362-3062 demolitions@aquarionwater.com
O CABLEVISION - (203) 696-4780 robin.schilb@alticeusa.com
O EVERSOURCE ENERGY - (888) 544-4826 FAX (877)285-4448
O FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) Fire Marshall’s Office ~ (203) 341-5020 FAX (203) 341-5009
O FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor

O PROPANE TANK From the propane company that removed the tank

O GAS COMPANY Michael Simoneau (203) 795-7792 FAX (203) 795-7784
O FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. (203) 383-6727

o CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly (203) 341-1170 FAX (203) 341-1088
O HEALTH DEPARTMENT Jeff Andrews (203) 227-9571

O PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri (203) 341-1793

(If on Sewer)

a CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that I am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the
Connecticut Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the
Town Code and the Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations
applicable to the demolition of property, and I agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those
requirements in every aspect of that work, and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is
hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the property.

I ALSO CERTIFY that [ am the OWNER of the property herein described, and that I have the legal right and authority to
proceed with the work herein outlined, and that the information I have given is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge.

SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER/OR AGENT: &2 —"" "= DATE: OE[(Z:?J[LON
P P———

SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR:

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL:

Revised 11/14/2019
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HDC NEIGHBOR NOTIFICATION FORM

Pursuant to the Historic District Commissions requirements, | have
notified by mail the following owners of properties abutting and across
the street from the property to be demolished:

- Douglas and Keith Gilmore; 11 Harding Lane, Westport, CT, 06880

- Christopher and Carol Gette; 26 Prospect Road, Westport, CT,
06880

- Richard and Karen Stein; 24 Prospect Road, Westport, CT, 06880

- Robert and Kathleen Donovan; 22 Prospect Road, Westport, CT,
06880

- 13 Prospect Road, LLC; 13 Prospect Road, Westport, CT, 06880

- 15 Prospect Road, LLC; 15 Prospect Road, Westport, CT, 06880

- 21 Prospect Road, LLC; 21 Prospect Road, Westport, CT, 06880

- Mark and Sarah Hale; 14 Prospect Road, Westport, CT, 06880

- John and Wong May Mcauley; 9 Harding Lane, Westport, CT,

06880
%,M/// o\ /13 2
Signature of owner or authorized agent Date
(/Owo o WMiie

Print Name




+ COASTAL

Coastal Luxury Homes 1723 Post Road East Westport CT 06880
203-984-6869 joe@coastal-lux.com

April 23, 2021

Demolition of 16 Prospect Road

To Whom It May Concern:

As a courtesy, we would like to inform you that we will be demolishing 16
Prospect Road, Westport, CT 06880 within the next few months once permitted. We
will do our best to minimize airborne dust and debris.

If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me at 203-
856-7267.

Sincerely,

Conor Maccabe

Coastal Luxury Homes
203-856-7267
conor@coastal-lux.com
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Application for Demolition Permit (continued)

CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:
No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of

waiting period is waived by the HDC. If the property is a local historic property or located

within a local historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of
Appropriateness approval for the demolition.

g CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS for Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District

O COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE

O COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

O AQUARION WATER COMPANY Carol Robles  (203)362-3062  demolitions@aquarionwater.com
O CABLEVISION - (203) 696-4780 robin.schilb@alticeusa.com
a EVERSOURCE ENERGY - (888) 544-4826 FAX (877)285-4448
O FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) Fire Marshall’s Office ~ (203) 341-5020 FAX (203) 341-5009
O FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor

O PROPANE TANK From the propane company that removed the tank

O GAS COMPANY Michael Simoneau (203) 795-7792 FAX (203) 795-7784
a FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. (203) 383-6727

O CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly (203) 341-1170 FAX (203) 341-1088
O HEALTH DEPARTMENT Jeff Andrews (203) 227-9571

g PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri (203) 341-1793

(If on Sewer)

a CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that I am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the
Connecticut Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the
Town Code and the Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations
applicable to the demolition of property, and I agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those
requirements in every aspect of that work, and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is
hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the property.

I ALSO CERTIFY that I am the OWNER of the property herein described, and that I have the legal right and authority to
proceed with the work herein outlined, and that the information I have given is true and correct to the best of my

knowledge.
SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER/OR AGENT: %———'/ "”“"" DATE: OY ( 7 2 Zol{

N
SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR: L -

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL:

Revised 11/14/2019
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HDC NEIGHBOR NOTIFICATION FORM

Pursuant to the Historic District Commissions requirements, | have
notified by mail the following owners of properties abutting and across
the street from the property to be demolished:

- Albert and Katherine Copersino; 22 Manitou Road, Westport, CT,
06880

- James and Eric Klein; 20 Manitou Road, Westport, CT, 06880

- Melissa Bautista; 18 Manitou Road, Westport, CT, 06880

- Doug and Elizabeth Pardon; 26 Manitou Road, Westport, CT,
06880

- Craig and Kim Berry; 24 Manitou Road, Westport, CT, 06880

- Kimberly lannacone; 17 Manitou Road, Westport, CT, 06880

- Brett and Britt Sheiber; 25 Manitou Road, Westport, CT, 06880

- Mari-Eleanor Miller; 11 Manitou Road, Westport, CT, 06880

éz/ o ON/23/102

Signature of owner or authorized agent Date

CQWV chal:c

Print Name




+ COASTAL

Coastal Luxury Homes 1723 Post Road East Westport CT 06880
203-984-6869 joe@coastal-lux.com

April 23, 2021

Demolition of 21 Manitou Road, Westport

To Whom It May Concern:

As a courtesy, we would like to inform you that we will be demolishing the 21
Manitou Road, Westport, CT 06880 within the next few days once permit. We will
do our best to minimize airborne dust and debris.

If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me at 203-
856-7267.

Sincerely,

Conor Maccabe

Coastal Luxury Homes
203-856-7267
conor@coastal-lux.com
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Application for Demolition Permit (continued)

CHECKLIST & CONTACT NAMES & NUMBERS FOR OBTAINING SHUT OFF NOTICES:
No shut offs should occur until after expiration of the 180 day waiting period unless balance of

waiting period is waived by the HDC. If the property is a local historic property or located
within a local historic district no shut off notices should occur without HDC Certificate of

Appropriateness approval for the demolition.

O CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS for Historic Properties or properties within a Historic District

O COPY OF NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION AND PUBLICATION DATE

u COPY OF NOTIFICATION LETTER TO ADJOINING PROPERTY OWNERS

0O AQUARION WATER COMPANY Carol Robles  (203)362-3062 demolitions@aquarionwater.com
O CABLEVISION - (203) 696-4780 robin.schilb@alticeusa.com
O EVERSOURCE ENERGY - (888) 544-4826 FAX (877)285-4448
O FUEL TANK (For underground tanks) Fire Marshall’s Office ~ (203) 341-5020 FAX (203) 341-5009
O FUEL TANK (For aboveground tanks) From the oil company or remediation contractor

O PROPANE TANK From the propane company that removed the tank

O GAS COMPANY Michael Simoneau (203) 795-7792 FAX (203) 795-7784
0 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS Const. & Eng. Dept. (203) 383-6727

O CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT Colin Kelly (203) 341-1170 FAX (203) 341-1088
0 HEALTH DEPARTMENT Jeff Andrews (203) 227-9571

O PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT Deborah Barbieri (203) 341-1793

(If on Sewer)

O CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE (Please Attach)

I THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby affirm and attest that [ am familiar with the requirements and provisions of the
Connecticut Building Code, the CT General Statutes Section 7-147 concerning Historic Districts, and Section 17-2 of the
Town Code and the Demolition Delay Ordinance of the Town of Westport and all other laws and rules and regulations
applicable to the demolition of property, and I agree to comply with such laws, rules or regulations and satisfy those
requirements in every aspect of that work, and to give the applicable local and state requirements precedence. Permission is
hereby granted for HDC members to inspect the property.

[ ALSO CERTIFY that I am the OWNER of the property herein described, and that I have the legal right and authority to
proceed with the work herein outlined, and that the information I have given is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge.

/é\__—r"’/r ’ 0
SIGNATURE OF PROPERTY OWNER/OR AGENT: < DATE: Z( 7—1[ m(

N
SIGNATURE OF DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR: —

SIGNATURE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL:

Revised 11/14/2019
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State Use 201

Property Location 36 GREEN ACRE Map ! 07// 1150000/ Bidg Name ]
VisionlID 7065 ¢ A %aa.ru 1183 ®0 D Bdgs 1 Sec# 1 o 1 Cad# 2 o 2 Print Date 4/1672021 4:06:08 PM
T CONSTRUCITONDETAILL |
tlement Cd Descrippon Elerment ca Description

Style: 113 Custom Tudor Fireplaces 2
Model 01 Residential Ceiling Height | 9.00
Grade: 18 Type Il Slevator
Stories: 2 2 Stories
Occupancy 1 CONDODATA -
Exterior Wall 1 |21 StoneMasonry Parcel I I TOwne
Exterior Wall 2 B T3]
Roof Structure: (08 Gabie Adust Type | Code Description Faciore
Roof Cover Clay Tle Tondo Fir
Interior Wall 1 |63 Plaster Conda Unit
Irterior Wall 2 COST/MARRET VALUATIO!
Interior Fr1 |12 Hardwood )
Irterior Fir 2 18 State Bullding Vaue New
Heat Fud 02 ol
Heat T 05 Hox Water
iCTpe  |©  |oewa Year B
Total Bedrooms |05 5 Badrooms Etfective Year Bull

- Depreciation Code
Total Bthrms: 4 4 Full Baths Remodsl Rai
Totai Hatt Baths |t 1 Hatt Bath ing
Total Xtra Fidrs |3 Year Remodeled

OOMsS: eciation %

Total Rooms: |12 12 Rooms e
Bath Style: 02 Average £ VO
Kichen Ste: 102 Average Trend Factor
Kitchens 1
Whiripodl Tubs mc“‘d‘mm’?"' “
Hat Tubs Percent Good
Sauna (SF Area Cns Sect Renid
Fin Basemet  [819 Dep % Ow
FinBsmt Quad |5 Living Area Q Dep Ovr Comment
Bsmt Garages |0 Misc imp Ow
Irserior Cond Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Firepiaces 2 Cost to Cure Owr
Cailing Heigit  [9.00 Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

Sub Ty [UB_|Units unit Pric TYrBit [Cond. C_ 1% Gd _|Grade [GradeA [Appr. V

mnm

VLT Vauted Celing

[ SUMMARY SECTION
Code Descrpuon [ving Area | Floor Area | ER Area | Uni Cost | Undeprec Value
[}] 851 1283 8350

Tt Gross Liv/ Lease Area




+ COASTAL

Coastal Luxury Homes 1723 Post Road East Westport CT 06880
203-984-6869 joe@coastal-lux.com

April 23,2021

Partial Demolition of 36 Green Acre Lane

To Whom It May Concern:

As a courtesy, we would like to inform you that we will be demolishing part
of the structure at 36 Green Acre Lane, Westport, CT 06880 within the next few days
once permitted. We will do our best to minimize airborne dust and debris.

If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me at 203-
856-7267.

Sincerely,

Conor Maccabe

Coastal Luxury Homes
203-856-7267
conor@coastal-lux.com



HDC NEIGHBOR NOTIFICATION FORM

Pursuant to the Historic District Commissions requirements, | have
notified by mail the following owners of properties abutting and across
the street from the property to be demolished:

- Aspetuck Land Trust Inc; 239 Toilsome Hill Road, Fairfield, CT,
06825

- Carolyn Rie; 32 Valley Road, Westport, CT, 06880

- Michael Mackey and Lynn Sadosky; 28 Valley Road, Westport, CT,
06880

- Mark and Kimberly Shapiro; 33 Green Acre Lane, Westport, CT,
06880

- Lynda Browne; 37 Green Acre Lane, Westport, CT, 06880

= 04[5 (20

Signature of owner or authorized agent Date

Conoe (MOW

Print Name
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11 Henry Street Greenwich, CT 06830
203/ 532-9486 fax 203/ 532-9487

April 23, 2021

| am writing to you on behaif of Kevin Rakin, the owner of 18 Bradley Street Westport
CT 06880. This letter is to inform you that he is applying to the Town of Westport for a
permit to demolish the home located at the same address.

Thank you for your time and please let me know if you have any questions and/or
comments.

Sincerely,

Justin Edwards



18 BRADLEY ST

Location 18 BRADLEY ST Mblu DO03//055/000/
Acct# 5622 Owner KLR HOLDINGS LLC
Assessment  $1,247,100 Appraisal $1,781,600
PID 1594 Building Count 1
Current Value
Appraisal
Valuation Year Improvements Land Total
2020 $452,700 $1,328,900 $1,781,600
Assessment
Valuation Year Improvements Land Total
2020 $316,900 $930,200 $1,247,100
Owner of Record
Owner KLR HOLDINGS LLC Sale Price $0
Co-Owner Certificate
Address 36 CHURCH LANE Book & Page 4122/0113
Sale Date 05/04/2021
WESTPORT, CT 06880 Instrument 29
Ownership History
Ownership History
Owner Sale Price Certificate Book & Page Instrument Sale Date
KLR HOLDINGS LLC $0 4122/0113 ; 29 05/04/2021
18 BRADLEY LLC $0 4036/0162 29 08/24/2020
KLR HOLDINGS LLC $2,050,000 4024/0267 00 07/17/2020
ALTER STEVEN M & LISAM $1,510,000 1 2334/0023 00 12/02/2003
SPIVAK DAVID B $540,000 2 1506/0139 03/31/1997
Building Information
Building 1 : Section 1
Year Built: 1969 Building Photo







‘ Acc Apts

!
| Fndtn Cndtn

b
|
: Basement

i

Extra Features

: Extra Features Legend %
| No Data for Extra Features i
|

Land

Land Use Land Line Valuation

Use Code 201C Size (Acres) 0.34

Description Single Family Frontage 0

Zone A Depth 0

Neighborhood 320 Assessed Value  $930,200

Ait Land Appr No Appraised Value $1,328,900

Category
Outbuildings
Outbuildings Legend
: Code Description ‘ Sub Code , Sub Description Size Value Bidg #
PATY Patio SN ' Stone 28100 SF. $4,700 1
Valuation History

Appraisal
Valuation Year Improvements Land Total

2020 $452,700 $1,328,900 $1,781,600
; 2019 $489,300 $1,348,900 $1,838,200

2018 $489,200 $1,348,900 $1,838,100

Assessment
Valuation Year Improvements Land Total

2020 $316,900 $930,200 $1,247,100

2019 $342,500 $944,200 $1,286,700

2018 $342,500 $944,200 $1,286,700

(c) 2021 Vision Government Solutions, inc. All rights reserved.
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